
DETAILS  MATTER.

The Trim Saver™ is a revolution in trim collection and 

preservation for Twister leaf trimmers. An industry first, 

the Trim Saver uses radial cyclone technology to 

separate trim from the vacuum flow, effectively 

bypassing the vacuum impeller to deliver the greatest 

production possible without damaging your trim.

•  Food grade stainless steel bin, lid & fasteners, silicone 
bin lid seal and cyclone gaskets

TWISTER T2
TRIM SAVER

Additional Requirements

Extension Cord 12 AWG (minimum AWG size)

7.6m / 25ft max length

CS-18 T2 TRIM SAVER SPECIFICATIONS

Product Number

Input Voltage

Motor

Amps (running)

Amps (startup)

Motor Speed

Airflow Capacity

Static Pressure

Operating Conditions

Impeller

Hose Size

Height

Weight

Circuit Breaker Required

Connector (plug)

Sound Rating

Included Filter Bags

Certifications

23-0200-01-P

230V, 60Hz

3HP

15A

49A

3450RPM

1400 CFM

12” W.G.

950ACFM @ 6” W.G.

12.75in / 305mm

6in / 153mm

72”/1.8m

123lbs / 56kg

20A / 240V

NEMA 6-20P

80 Db

70 Micron, 40 Micron

CSA

NEMA 6-20P

Connector (plug)

AVAILABLE T2 TRIM SAVER ACCESSORIES  

40 Micron Bag 

70 Micron Bag

6” Hose - 6’ Long

6“Hose Cuff 

Vacuum Bypass T2

 

_______________________________________________

_______________________________________________

Visit twistertrimmer.com or call your Twister Rep

for an extensive list of replacement parts or accessories.

_______________________________________________

_______________________________________________

_______________________________________________

23-0101-00

23-0162-00

23-0199-00

23-0132-00

23-0255-00

Gasket (stainless bin lid) 

Gasket (10” separator for cyclone)

Gasket (8” separator for cyclone)

Gasket (cyclone outlet)

Gasket (filter adapter)

Trim Saver Stainless Steel Bin & Upgrade Kit

Cyclone Cleaning Upgrade Kit

 

_______________________________________________

_______________________________________________

23-0244-00

23-0240-00

23-0241-00

23-0251-00

_______________________________________________

23-0245-00

23-0264-00

_______________________________________________

_______________________________________________

_______________________________________________

_______________________________________________

23-0230-00
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