TWISTER T2 TRIM SAVER

DETAILS MATTER.

The Trim Saver™ is a revolution in trim collection and preservation for Twister leaf trimmers. An industry first, the Trim Saver uses radial cyclone technology to separate trim from the vacuum flow, effectively bypassing the vacuum impeller to deliver the greatest production possible without damaging your trim.

• Food grade stainless steel bin, lid & fasteners, silicone bin lid seal and cyclone gaskets



40 Micron Bag	23-0101-00
70 Micron Bag	23-0162-00
6" Hose - 6' Long	23-0199-00
6"Hose Cuff	23-0132-00
Vacuum Bypass T2	23-0255-00
Gasket (stainless bin lid)	23-0244-00
Gasket (10" separator for cyclone)	23-0240-00
Gasket (8" separator for cyclone)	23-0241-00
Gasket (cyclone outlet)	23-0251-00
Gasket (filter adapter)	23-0230-00
Trim Saver Stainless Steel Bin & Upgrade Kit	23-0245-00
Cyclone Cleaning Upgrade Kit	23-0264-00

Visit twistertrimmer.com or call your Twister Rep for an extensive list of replacement parts or accessories.





CS-18 T2 TRIM SAVER SPEC	CIFICATIONS
Product Number	23-0200-01-P
Input Voltage	230V, 60Hz
Motor	3HP
Amps (running)	15A
Amps (startup)	49A
Motor Speed	3450RPM
Airflow Capacity	1400 CFM
Static Pressure	12" W.G.
Operating Conditions	950ACFM @ 6" W.G.
Impeller	12.75in / 305mm
Hose Size	6in / 153mm
Height	72"/1.8m
Weight	123lbs / 56kg
Circuit Breaker Required	20A / 240V
Connector (plug)	NEMA 6-20P
Sound Rating	80 Db
Included Filter Bags	70 Micron, 40 Micron
Certifications	CSA

Additional Requirements

Extension Cord	12 AWG (minimum AWG size)
	7.6m / 25ft max length

